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Employee Name Job Title E-Mail Phone Room	
  #
Feliz, Marc Principal mfeliz@pauhs.org 214 Office
Miller, Donna School Counselor dmiller@pauhs.org 212 Office
Rasmusen, Shasta Administrative Assistant II srasmusen@pauhs.org 210 Office
Stultz, Rikki Administrative Assistant I rstultz@pauhs.org 211 Office

Teaching Staff
Asiano, Georgia Teacher- Spanish Dept. gpalmer@pauhs.org 355 15
Asiano, Jim Teacher-Independent Study/ELD jasiano@pauhs.org 338 4
Cantin, Teppi Teacher- Special Education tcantin@pauhs.org 349 2

Cole, Howard Teacher-Comp Sci Dept. /Tech coordinatorhcole@pauhs.org 337, 217
9/Tech	
  
room

Foreman, Kyle Teacher- English Dept. kforeman@pauhs.org 348 6
Gash, Kristin Special Education Dept. kgash@pauhs.org 332 10
Krogel, Erin Teacher- English Dept./ELD ekrogel@pauhs.org 356 16
Lang, Angela Teacher-Art/ceramics/Desktop alang@pauhs.org 342/213 14/12
Martins, Cesar Teacher-Physical Education/Health cmartins@pauhs.org 215/344 Gym/Weight

Mazza, Andrea Teacher-Int STEM/Science  Dept amazza@pauhs.org 343 8
McCammon, Kevin Teacher-CTE-Wood/Welding/Shop/Social Scikmccammon@pauhs.org 335 19/Shop
McFarland, Lillian Teacher- Social Sciences/Theater lmcfarland@pauhs.org 340 7
McMahon, Shawn Teacher - Social Sciences/ASB smcmahon@pauhs.org 357 17
Ramirez, Armando Teacher-CTE-Auto Shop arramirez@pauhs.org 335 19/Shop
Randolph, Karen Teacher - krandolph@pauhs.org 331 11
Regelbrugge, Daniel S.C.C.H.S./ Athletic Director dregelbrugge@pauhs.org 882-2307 SCHS
Swain, Joseph Teacher- Math Dept. jswain@pauhs.org 341 5

Support Staff
Benedict, Monica Paraeducator - Workability mbenedict@pauhs.org 339 2
Carbajal, Lupita Paraeducator, Sp. Education 332 10
McFarland, Lillian Social Emotional Counselor/504 coordinator lmcfarland@pauhs.org 228 3
Souza, Matt Security msouza@pauhs.org 230/240 18
Ortega, Mariyah Library Tech mortega@pauhs.org 220 Library
Sanchez,Ann NAEAC Coordinator asanchez@auesfamily.org 220 Library
Tishma, Janet Paraeducator, Sp. Education jtishma@pauhs.org 349 2
Wade, Phyllis Paraeducator, Sp. Education pwade@pauhs.org 349 2
Aitchison,Corey Paraeducator, Sp. Education caitchison@pauhs 882-2307 SCHS
Santillan, Alondra ELD Support asantillan@auesfamily.org
Other
Barnes, Patrick Maintenance Director pbarnes@pauhs.org 218 Maint.
Ramirez, Armando Transportation Director arramirez@pauhs.org 882-2863 Transp.
Souza, Denise Food Director dsouza@pauhs.org 882-1846 216/Café
District Office 882-2803
Warren Galletti Superintendent wgalletti@mcn.org
Lisa Riboli Secretary lriboli@mcn.org
Catherine Chin Fiscal Resources cchin@mcn.org
Dunnell Daleuski Human Resources ddaleuski@pauhs.org
Kelly Piper Payroll kpiper@mcn.org


